YEAR

1962
1965
1965
1968
1969
1972
1974
1978
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1983
1983
1983
1984
1985
1986
1988
1990
1991
1992
1992
1993

1994
1998

LIFE MEMBERSHIP BOARD

NAME

Malcolm Powell
George Robinson
A. Arnall
John Nicholson
Wal Tutt
Don Allan
Gary Fromhold
Michael Haines
Kelvin Poole
Joe Bursill
Bill Atkinson
Ted Lane
Stan Mathieson
Bessie Poole
Joss Nyhuis
Doug Woods
Jack Granland
John Roberts
George Gale
Scott Steward
Kathy Watts
Bob Graham
Kathy Watts
Damian McDonald
Billy-Joe Shearsby

Steven Drake
Brian Toohey

RECOGNITION

Perth Commonwealth Games
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Mexico Olympic Games
Distinguished Services

Munich Olympic Games

British Commonwealth Games

Distinguished Services
Moscow Olympic Games
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services
Seoul Olympic Games
Auckland Commonwealth Games
Distinguished Services
Barcelona Olympic Games
Barcelona Olympic Games
Norway World Track Champion
Team Pursuit
Australia Commonwealth Games
Distinguished Services



2000
2005
2011
2011
2014

2014
2015

2015

2016
2016

Karen Barrow
Alan Barnes
Doug Reith
Tom Leaper

Alexander Morgan

Rob Monteath
Elizabeth Randall

Alistair Donohoe

Brian Harwood
Brian Fitzgerald

Malaysia Commonwealth Games
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services

Olympic Team Selection
2013 UCI World Track Champion
Team Pursuit
Distinguished Services
2015 UCI Women's (65+) Amateur
Road Individual Time Trial
Champion
2014 UCI Para-Cyclist World Men’s
Road Race Champion (C5)
2015 UCI Para-cycling World
Men’s 15km Track Scratch Race
Champion(C5)

2015 UCI Para-cyclist World Road
Race Champion (C5)
Distinguished Services
Distinguished Services



