

LIFE MEMBERSHIP BOARD

YEAR	NAME	RECOGNITION
1962	Malcolm Powell	Perth Commonwealth Games
1965	George Robinson	Distinguished Services
1965	A. Arnall	Distinguished Services
1968	John Nicholson	Mexico Olympic Games
1969	Wal Tutt	Distinguished Services
1972	Don Allan	Munich Olympic Games
1974	Gary Fromhold	British Commonwealth Games
1978	Michael Haines	Distinguished Services
1980	Kelvin Poole	Moscow Olympic Games
1980	Joe Bursill	Distinguished Services
1981	Bill Atkinson	Distinguished Services
1981	Ted Lane	Distinguished Services
1982	Stan Mathieson	Distinguished Services
1983	Bessie Poole	Distinguished Services
1983	Joss Nyhuis	Distinguished Services
1983	Doug Woods	Distinguished Services
1984	Jack Granland	Distinguished Services
1985	John Roberts	Distinguished Services
1986	George Gale	Distinguished Services
1988	Scott Steward	Seoul Olympic Games
1990	Kathy Watts	Auckland Commonwealth Games
1991	Bob Graham	Distinguished Services
1992	Kathy Watts	Barcelona Olympic Games
1992	Damian McDonald	Barcelona Olympic Games
1993	Billy-Joe Shearsby	Norway World Track Champion
		Team Pursuit
1994	Steven Drake	Australia Commonwealth Games
1998	Brian Toohey	Distinguished Services



2000	Karen Barrow	Malaysia Commonwealth Games
2005	Alan Barnes	Distinguished Services
2011	Doug Reith	Distinguished Services
2011	Tom Leaper	Olympic Team Selection
2014	Alexander Morgan	2013 UCI World Track Champion
		Team Pursuit
2014	Rob Monteath	Distinguished Services
2015	Elizabeth Randall	2015 UCI Women's (65+) Amateur
		Road Individual Time Trial
		Champion
2015	Alistair Donohoe	2014 UCI Para-Cyclist World Men's
		Road Race Champion (C5)
		2015 UCI Para-cycling World
		Men's 15km Track Scratch Race
		Champion (C5)
	AND THE RESERVE TO	2015 UCI Para-cyclist World Road
A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	and the same	Race Champion (C5)
2016	Brian Harwood	Distinguished Services
2016	Brian Fitzgerald	Distinguished Services